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Women / XB / 10 & up
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ainsley Armstrong309
Oly Manchester-MO

9.000 9.300 9.0009.400 36.700
4T 2 1 4 1 

1 

Alex Yates282
Oly Festus

8.900 9.450 9.1009.050 36.500
5T 1 4T 3T 2 

2 

Annie Ball317
Oly Manchester-MO

9.000 9.200 9.1009.000 36.300
4T 3 5T 3T 3 

3 

Lillian Zigaitis397
TCGA

9.200 8.550 9.3009.000 36.050
1 10 5T 1 4 

4 

Mirah Cole404
TCGA

9.150 8.900 8.9009.050 36.000
2 6T 4T 5T 5 

5 

Yena Ahn446
Oly Manchester-MO

8.900 8.900 9.2008.850 35.850
5T 6T 7T 2 6 

6 

Caitlyn Ng448
Oly Mid Rivers-MO

8.700 9.150 8.8509.100 35.800
7T 4 3T 6 7 

7 

Haley Bhavsar398
TCGA

8.800 8.750 9.1008.850 35.500
6 8 7T 3T 8 

8 

Victoria Hom333
Oly Mid Rivers-MO

8.700 8.700 8.9009.150 35.450
7T 9T 2 5T 9 

9 

Delaney Sander334
Oly Mid Rivers-MO

9.000 8.450 8.7509.100 35.300
4T 11 3T 7 10 

10 

Caitlyn Allendorph318
Oly Manchester-MO

8.900 8.700 8.9008.750 35.250
5T 9T 8 5T 11 

11 

Samriddhi Patankar234
Oly Ellisville-MO

8.400 8.850 8.6009.100 34.950
8 7 3T 8 12 

12 

Grace Dubey316
Oly Manchester-MO

8.700 9.000 8.1008.900 34.700
7T 5 6 11 13 

13 

Jessica Steinberg401
TCGA

9.100 8.200 8.2008.650 34.150
3 13 9 10 14 

14 

Miriam Steinberg400
TCGA

8.900 8.400 8.4008.100 33.800
5T 12 10 9 15 

15 
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